
2021 Junior Varsity Baseball
Saturday 3/20/2021 Salem Away 12:00 **Scrimmage
Monday 3/22/2021 Marlington Home 5:00 **Scrimmage
Friday 3/26/2021 Waterloo Away 5:00 **Scrimmage

Tuesday 3/30/2021 Garfield Home 5:00
Wednesday 3/31/2021 Fitch Away 5:00
Thursday 4/1/2021 Lake Center Christian Home 5:00

Friday 4/2/2021 Beaver Local Away 5:00
Saturday 4/3/2021 Fairview Park Away 1:00

Wednesday 4/7/2021 Waterloo Away 5:00
Thursday 4/8/2021 Alliance Home 5:00

Friday 4/9/2021 Canfield Home 5:00
Thursday 4/15/2021 Boardman Home 5:00

Friday 4/16/2020 West Branch Away 5:00
Saturday 4/17/2020 Berkshire Cene 2:30
Saturday 4/17/2020 Ursuline Cene 5:00
Monday 4/19/2021 Jackson Milton Home 5:00

Thursday 4/22/2021 Marlington Away 5:00
Friday 4/23/2021 Py Valley Home 5:00

Saturday 4/24/2021 Massillon Perry Away 6:00
Wednesday 4/28/2021 Rootstown Away 5:00
Thursday 4/29/2021 Ytown East Pemberton 5:30
Monday 5/3/2021 Salem Home 5:00
Tuesday 5/4/2021 Fitch Home 5:00

Wednesday 5/5/2021 Waterloo Home 5:00
Thursday 5/6/2021 Jackson-Milton Away 5:00
Saturday 5/8/2021 Py Valley (DH) Away 12:00
Monday 5/10/2021 United Away 5:00
Tuesday 5/11/2021 United Home 5:00

Wednesday 5/12/2021 Canfield Away 5:00

27 Total



Varsity Record: 
EOAC Record: 
Tournamnt Record: 


